



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2707 of 1985

Wazir Alias Chhuttan
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	K. Kapoor
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

On perusal of office report, lower court record has been received.

Office is directed to prepare paper book.

List after six weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

August 28, 2025
Nitin Verma